Onumnuiickne AHn Monogéxun Pb

BpecT, 16. - 19.3.2022

Event 21 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.03.2022 Results Prelim
FOHowwecknii pekopg PB 1:02.32 TMNOS3AEEB, CraHucnas 01.01.2014

1:1:12.50 / KMC:1:09.00 / MC: 1:03.99

Points: FINA 2021

MecTto Pamunus, Nms
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. NAUMCHYK, Yauheni

. TONKAVICH, Henrykh

. AUDZEI, Rastsislau

. YAKUBOVICH, Vitali

. BOKHARAU, Danila

. PASHKOUSKI, Daniil

. HOLDBERH, Matsvei

. KALACH, Victar

. KAZIMERCHUK, Uladzislau
. BUCHANKOU, Daniil

11.
12.

BORODUSHKIN, lvan
PARKHUTSIK, Uladzislau

. BEKISH, Mark

. LITVIAKOU, Yahor
15.
16.

TRUS, Maksim
RAMANCHANKA, Yahor

. RAHATKA, Yahor
18.
19.
20.

TSISHKEVICH, Daniil
SALAUYAN, Daniil
SHEPELEVICH, Andrei

. HANCHAROU, Artsiom
22.
23.

KHANEUSKI, Raman
SHAPIALEVICH, Klimentsi

. SHESHKA, Davyd
25,
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

YERMALOVICH, Maksim
SHYMANSKI, Arsyenyi
KLIMCHUK, Mikita
VOLKAU, Maksim
RADZEVICH, Vadzim
SAUCHYTS, Kiryl
TSERMIALIOU, Raman
LAUNIK, Egor

LAZKO, Stanislau
KISIALIOU, Mikalai

. ALEKSANDROVICH, Aliaksei
36.
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

BYKAU, Arseni

DRAZDOU, Raman
KLIMAVETS, Yahor
PANAMAROU, Stanislau
YERMAKOVICH, Uladzislau
VOLKAU, Dzianis
MILANOVICH, Zakhar
RATOMSKI, llya

. BIALIAYEU, Aliaksandr
45.
46.

TRYFANAU, Kiryl
CHASHUN, llya

. BANKOUSKI, Yauheni
48.

BURAK, Artsiom
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2007
2007
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2007
2007
2007
2007
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2007
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Pa3ps/KomaHga

KMC Minsk
KMC Minsk region
KMC Mogilev region
KMC Minsk
KMC Minsk region
KMC Minsk region
KMC Brest region
KMC Brest region
KMC Grodno region
KMC Minsk
KMC Minsk
KMC Brest region
1 Minsk region
KMC Gomel region
KMC Minsk region
1 Minsk
KMC Minsk
KMC Minsk
Gomel region
Brest region
Gomel region
Minsk region
Mogilev region
Grodno region
Minsk
Minsk
Brest region
Minsk
Vitebsk region
Minsk region
Brest region
Grodno region
Gomel region
Minsk
Minsk
Minsk
MC Gomel region
Brest region
Gomel region
Minsk
Mogilev region
Minsk
Vitebsk region
Gomel region
Gomel region
Brest region
Mogilev region
Minsk region
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R.T.

+0,58
+0,68
+0,69
+0,64
+0,63
+0,66
+0,65
+0,60
+0,69
+0,65
+0,66
+0,78
+0,63
+0,61
+0,72
+0,74
+0,66
+0,71
+0,65
+0,66
+0,68
+0,67
+0,70
+0,65
+0,65
+0,73
+0,60
+0,71
+0,65
+0,67
+0,79
+0,83
+0,65
+0,66
+0,62
+0,65
+0,67
+0,60
+0,70
+0,67
+0,69
+0,75
+0,76
+0,67
+0,71
+0,64
+0,82
+0,79

Pe3ynetar

1:05.13
1:07.99
1:08.01
1:08.18
1:08.44
1:09.06
1:09.10
1:09.70
1:09.82
1:09.93
1:09.98
1:10.02
1:10.61
1:10.73
1:10.76
1:10.98
1:11.71
1:11.89
1:11.96
1:11.98
1:12.51
1:12.82
1:13.20
1:13.81
1:13.90
1:14.06
1:14.21
1:14.25
1:14.27
1:14.64
1:14.92
1:14.97
1:15.86
1:15.88
1:15.96
1:16.11
1:16.15
1:16.49
1:16.64
1:16.89
1:17.64
1:18.67
1:18.69
1:18.75
1:19.84
1:20.83
1:21.29
1:22.35

paspsg Ouku

KMC 666
KMC 585
KMC 585
KMC 580
KMC 574
558
557
543
540
538
536
536
522
520
519
514
499
495
493
493
482
476
469
457
455
453
450
449
449
442
437
436
421
421
419
417
416
411
408
404
393
377
377
376
361
348
342
329
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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